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TURISM HOTELURI RE RONO.1

ISIN: ROEFRIACNORG6

Overview
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Price
0.44 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.33% (0.01)

ISIN ROEFRIACNOR®6
Symbol EFO
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 29 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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0.42 RON (2,000)
0.44 RON (4,955)
0.43 RON

0.44 RON

0.428 RON

0.43 RON
0.429389 RON
25,444

10,925.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

2020

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
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Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROEFRIACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=19120273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fcb1e2ca806da74d4eb33e7cce30ad3f2ba6faf690c6056ec9f75bba7e5c661&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7ec7d709f7dcbd698&time=1721402641&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9febce7e4fca285d60ea4b58c031a4c1a0cb10b020c8a3fad1d198d9a2c86cd&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=25c61ce8930bf6793&time=1721402641&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d70f17979e3a4d65745839f416f4775456082e9908744ffbe35f0db14d099f4f&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=75b8fda81884301f8&time=1721402641&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f30b9d1873ab117a8347209543ccac817daed01903885fd237511f0d17d059c&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0f4fbff3c15ced6c4&time=1721402641&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca36402b759223efabcf4bfb3a4351543d1100edaa0b7fe3d0752726797a3e1c&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=c6c61a10305eb8aab&time=1721402641&tool=RSC

TURISM HOTELURI RE RONO.1

Details

2024/07/12 13:22:59

Price
0.44 RON

Difference

General attributes

2.33% (0.01)

ISIN ROEFRIACNOR®6
Symbol EFO
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 29 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.42 RON (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.44 RON (4,955)
Open 0.43 RON
High 0.44 RON
Low 0.428 RON
Close (prev. day) 0.43 RON
VWAP 0.429389 RON
Volume (pcs) 25,444
Trading volume 10,925.37
Number of trades 6
Last size 70

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +7.84% +44.74% +182.05%
Perf (abs.) +0.03  +0.14 +0.28
Beta 0.78 0.64 0.35
Volatility 48.19 46.59 50.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.44 RON (8,602
0.43 RON (9,662

0.41 RON (11,470
0.37 RON (25,552
0.47 RON (2024/06/13
0.37 RON (2024/02/13
0.47 RON (2024/06/13

(

0.26 RON (2023/08/16

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date
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All listings for TURISM HOTELURI RE RONO.1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 0.073 RON 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Bucharest Stock 2024/07/ 13:22 0.44 RON 0.01 6
Exchange 12
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19120273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841400

TURISM HOTELURI RE RONO.1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
T. H. R. MAREA NEAGRA SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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